Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro
Rate Stabilization Plan Summary

1998 to 2000

(000)'s

Balance, beginning of year

Water variation

Load variation

Fuel variation

Recovery

Rural rate alteration

Labrador interconnected
Net change

Balance, end of year

Comprised of:

Water variation

Load variation

Fuel variation

Recovery

Rural rate alteration
Labrador interconnected

Balance, end of year

Current receivable
Long-term receivable

Schedule 5
2000
Current Current Prior Total
Variation Interest Interest 1999 1998
$34,331 $48,786 $41,378
$ (16614) $ (707) $ 18,711 1,390 2,253 16,981
521 72 169 762 5,074 3,028
29,359 1,052 (19,515) 10,896 (9,896) (6,209)
(13,886) 3,098 (10,788) (11,239) (6,263)
(880) (38) (128) (1,046) (482) 19
53 (©)] 11 61 (165) (148)
$ (1,447) $ 376 $ 2,346 1,275 (14,455) 7,408
$35,606 $34,331 $48,786
$220,565
2,742
(217,695)
32,491
(2,541)
44
$35,606
$11,506
24,100

$35,606




