## Newfoundland and Labrador Hydro Rate Stabilization Plan Summary 1998 to 2000

	2000								
	Current		Current		Prior		Total		
(000)'s	V	ariation	I	nterest	]	Interest		1999	1998
Balance, beginning of year	-						\$34,331	\$48,786	\$41,378
Water variation	\$	(16,614)	\$	(707)	\$	18,711	1,390	2,253	16,981
Load variation		521		72		169	762	5,074	3,028
Fuel variation		29,359		1,052		(19,515)	10,896	(9,896)	(6,209)
Recovery		(13,886)				3,098	(10,788)	(11,239)	(6,263)
Rural rate alteration		(880)		(38)		(128)	(1,046)	(482)	19
Labrador interconnected		53		(3)		11	61	(165)	(148)
Net change	\$	(1,447)	\$	376	\$	2,346	1,275	(14,455)	7,408
Balance, end of year						=	\$35,606	\$34,331	\$48,786
Comprised of:									
Water variation							\$220,565		
Load variation							2,742		
Fuel variation							(217,695)		
Recovery							32,491		
Rural rate alteration							(2,541)		
Labrador interconnected							44		
						-			
Balance, end of year						=	\$35,606		
Current receivable							\$11,506		
Long-term receivable						-	24,100		
						=	\$35,606		

## Schedule 5